
Bushnell Invitational
Emerald Valley Golf Club

Creswell, OR
Bushnell Fall Invitational 2021 

Dates: Oct 17 - Oct 18 

 
Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

1 Corban University 328 312 640

2 Kristin Senatra (4) 78 75 153

3 Delainey Rez (5) 77 77 154

4 Kelly Dunn (3) 81 76 157

17 Haley May (2) 92 86 178

T18 Haley Elsasser (1) 98 84 182

2 Lewis-Clark State 319 324 643

1 Alexandra Schmidt (1) 71 76 147

6 Nicole Propheter (4) 81 84 165

7 Deana Caruso (3) 79 88 167

8 Kyla Currie (2) 88 80 168

16 Mylaina Parker (5) 93 84 177

3 Idaho, College of 350 363 713

5 Kaylee Jones (1) 83 80 163

T13 Makayla Goforth (2) 86 90 176

T18 Mahala Laforge (3) 93 89 182

21 Tenlee Scott (4) 88 104 192

4 Bushnell University 363 366 729

9 Cassidy Krauss (1) 86 85 171

10 Analise Aubin (4) 86 87 173

T13 Fernanda Gardea (2) 86 90 176

24 Melody Garcia (3) 105 104 209
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

T11 Grace Shaddle (Skagit Valley) 83 91 174

T11 Arianna Castanada (Simpson University) 90 84 174

T13 Michelle Eaun (Simpson University) 86 90 176

20 Anushka Srivastav (Willamette Univ.) 97 92 189

T22 Meghan Hook (Willamette Univ.) 101 103 204

T22 Emily Larson (Skagit Valley) 102 102 204

25 Samantha Massie (Corban University) 104 0 104
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

1 1   Alexandra Schmidt  Lewis-Clark State  71  76       147  +3   
3 2   Kristin Senatra  Corban University  78  75       153  +9   
2 3   Delainey Rez  Corban University  77  77       154  +10   

T5 4   Kelly Dunn  Corban University  81  76       157  +13   
T7 5   Kaylee Jones  Idaho, College of  83  80       163  +19   
T5 6   Nicole Propheter  Lewis-Clark State  81  84       165  +21   
4 7   Deana Caruso  Lewis-Clark State  79  88       167  +23   

T14 8   Kyla Currie  Lewis-Clark State  88  80       168  +24   
T9 9   Cassidy Krauss  Bushnell University  86  85       171  +27   
T9 10   Analise Aubin  Bushnell University  86  87       173  +29   
T7 T11   Grace Shaddle *  Skagit Valley  83  91       174  +30   
16 T11   Arianna Castanada *  Simpson University  90  84       174  +30   
T9 T13   Fernanda Gardea  Bushnell University  86  90       176  +32   
T9 T13   Makayla Goforth  Idaho, College of  86  90       176  +32   
T9 T13   Michelle Eaun *  Simpson University  86  90       176  +32   
T18 16   Mylaina Parker  Lewis-Clark State  93  84       177  +33   
17 17   Haley May  Corban University  92  86       178  +34   
21 T18   Haley Elsasser  Corban University  98  84       182  +38   

T18 T18   Mahala Laforge  Idaho, College of  93  89       182  +38   
20 20   Anushka Srivastav *  Willamette Univ.  97  92       189  +45   

T14 21   Tenlee Scott  Idaho, College of  88  104       192  +48   
23 T22   Emily Larson *  Skagit Valley  102  102       204  +60   
22 T22   Meghan Hook *  Willamette Univ.  101  103       204  +60   
25 24   Melody Garcia  Bushnell University  105  104       209  +65   
24 -    Samantha Massie *  Corban University  104  W       -     -      
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